
D.A. Weibring Intercollegiate
Dates: Mar 31 - Apr 1, 2018

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 71  Yardage: 6915

1

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Duke 303 284 284 871 +19
2 Wisconsin 311 291 284 886 +34
3 Illinois State 305 294 296 895 +43
4 Oakland 313 296 287 896 +44
5 SIU Edwardsville 302 309 290 901 +49
6 Bradley 308 303 291 902 +50

Fort Wayne 303 305 294 902 +50
8 NIU 315 302 287 904 +52
9 Evansville 307 308 298 913 +61
10 Drake 308 307 299 914 +62
11 Valparaiso 321 297 297 915 +63
12 Western Illinois 307 314 298 919 +67
13 Creighton 320 298 307 925 +73
14 Detroit Mercy 307 314 305 926 +74
15 Northern Iowa 316 308 304 928 +76
16 Butler 322 307 301 930 +78
17 DePaul 325 309 302 936 +84
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Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Duke 303 284 284 871 +19
T 1 Chandler Eaton 74 71 72 217 +4
T 1 Adam Wood 75 71 71 217 +4
6 Alex Smalley 77 71 71 219 +6
T 7 Adrien Pendaries 79 71 70 220 +7
T 28 Ben Silverman 77 75 75 227 +14

2 Wisconsin 311 291 284 886 +34
T 1 Griffin Barela 74 69 74 217 +4
T 7 Jordan Hahn 81 71 68 220 +7
T 11 Pete Kuhl 76 75 70 221 +8
T 54 Nick Robinson 80 76 76 232 +19
T 67 Eddie Wajda 83 79 72 234 +21

3 Illinois State 305 294 296 895 +43
T 4 Dave Perkins 76 73 69 218 +5
14 Zach Burry 74 73 75 222 +9
T 47 Trent Wallace 78 77 76 231 +18
T 47 David Rauer 84 71 76 231 +18
T 54 Dan Anfield 77 79 76 232 +19

4 Oakland 313 296 287 896 +44
T 11 Jake Kneen 78 72 71 221 +8
T 15 Chris Handy 78 73 72 223 +10
T 34 Thomas Giroux 81 74 73 228 +15
T 39 Sean Niles 76 77 76 229 +16
72 Marc Norton 83 81 71 235 +22

5 SIU Edwardsville 302 309 290 901 +49
T 15 Jordan Harre 75 78 70 223 +10
T 23 Brady Dixon 76 77 73 226 +13
T 23 Kyle Slattery 76 75 75 226 +13
T 34 Austin Glendinning 77 79 72 228 +15
T 54 Danny Gorman 75 79 78 232 +19

6 Bradley 308 303 291 902 +50
T 7 Zach Jewell 73 73 74 220 +7
T 34 Drake Bushong 77 76 75 228 +15
T 34 Ethan Brue 79 76 73 228 +15
T 39 Matthew Specht 79 80 70 229 +16
T 47 Dan Lensing 79 78 74 231 +18

T 6 Fort Wayne 303 305 294 902 +50
T 21 Callahan Elzey 77 75 73 225 +12
T 23 Zach Schroeder 76 76 74 226 +13
T 34 Eric Brinker 75 80 73 228 +15
T 54 Zac Turi 75 76 81 232 +19
T 67 Cody White 82 78 74 234 +21

8 NIU 315 302 287 904 +52
T 11 Matt Cholod 77 72 72 221 +8
T 23 Joo-Young Lee 78 76 72 226 +13
T 39 Thomas DeMarco 81 76 72 229 +16
T 47 Salvador Rocha 82 78 71 231 +18
T 61 Michael Mattas 79 78 76 233 +20
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9 Evansville 307 308 298 913 +61
T 15 Tyler Gray 80 71 72 223 +10
T 28 Spencer Wagner 74 77 76 227 +14
T 54 Matthew Ladd 74 79 79 232 +19
T 61 Noah Reese 79 83 71 233 +20
T 83 Cameron Weyer 82 81 79 242 +29

10 Drake 308 307 299 914 +62
T 15 Drew Ison 75 77 71 223 +10
T 23 Tim Lim 77 74 75 226 +13
T 28 Tommi Avant 75 77 75 227 +14
82 Chase Wicklund 81 82 78 241 +28
T 85 Kyle MacDonald 86 79 79 244 +31

11 Valparaiso 321 297 297 915 +63
T 28 Mitchell Wittmann 76 73 78 227 +14
T 44 Brett Seward 82 73 75 230 +17
T 54 Michael Doherty 82 77 73 232 +19
T 54 Drew Alexander 84 74 74 232 +19
T 79 Matthew McCarthy 81 83 75 239 +26

12 Western Illinois 307 314 298 919 +67
T 7 Jackson Wetherbee 72 77 71 220 +7
T 61 Trent Snodgrass 79 80 74 233 +20
T 61 Drew Eaton 78 79 76 233 +20
T 67 John Duggan 78 79 77 234 +21
T 85 Sean Miller 87 79 78 244 +31

13 Creighton 320 298 307 925 +73
T 39 Bradley Keyer 80 73 76 229 +16
T 44 Nate Vontz 79 74 77 230 +17
T 47 Andrew McCormick 79 75 77 231 +18
T 74 Joe Torkelson 82 76 79 237 +24
T 79 Charlie Bolton 82 80 77 239 +26

14 Detroit Mercy 307 314 305 926 +74
T 21 Devan Schulert 71 75 79 225 +12
T 39 Eric Macrow 78 77 74 229 +16
T 67 Scott Sparks 78 79 77 234 +21
T 76 Zack Tenerowicz 80 83 75 238 +25
90 Drew Tucci 91 87 82 260 +47

15 Northern Iowa 316 308 304 928 +76
T 28 Jared Rowe 72 78 77 227 +14
T 47 Marshall Lamb 82 77 72 231 +18
T 61 Sam DeBartolo 80 76 77 233 +20
81 Parker Oleson 84 77 79 240 +27
T 85 Dayton Federley 82 84 78 244 +31

16 Butler 322 307 301 930 +78
T 28 Logan Sabins 76 75 76 227 +14
T 47 Patrick Allgeier 81 79 71 231 +18
T 76 Michael Cascino 84 78 76 238 +25
T 76 Michael Denner 81 79 78 238 +25
T 85 Augie Hartnagel 90 75 79 244 +31

17 DePaul 325 309 302 936 +84
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T 61 Freddy Thomas 80 75 78 233 +20
T 67 Charlie Spencer-White 79 78 77 234 +21
73 Kyle Vincze 81 80 75 236 +23
T 74 Joey McCarthy 85 76 76 237 +24
89 Garret Buckley 88 83 74 245 +32
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Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

T 4 Qiwen Wong Duke 74 71 73 218 +5
T 15 Shrish Dwivedi Duke 81 70 72 223 +10
T 15 Evan Katz Duke 80 74 69 223 +10
T 44 Steven DiLisio Duke 77 78 75 230 +17
T 83 Jason Marrs Illinois State 84 82 76 242 +29



D.A. Weibring Intercollegiate
Dates: Mar 31 - Apr 1, 2018

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 71  Yardage: 6915

6

Pos. Top 20 Teams Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Duke 303 284 284 871 +19
2 Wisconsin 311 291 284 886 +34
3 Illinois State 305 294 296 895 +43
4 Oakland 313 296 287 896 +44
5 SIU Edwardsville 302 309 290 901 +49
6 Bradley 308 303 291 902 +50

Fort Wayne 303 305 294 902 +50
8 NIU 315 302 287 904 +52
9 Evansville 307 308 298 913 +61
10 Drake 308 307 299 914 +62
11 Valparaiso 321 297 297 915 +63
12 Western Illinois 307 314 298 919 +67
13 Creighton 320 298 307 925 +73
14 Detroit Mercy 307 314 305 926 +74
15 Northern Iowa 316 308 304 928 +76
16 Butler 322 307 301 930 +78
17 DePaul 325 309 302 936 +84

Pos. Top 20 Players School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Griffin Barela Wisconsin 74 69 74 217 +4
Chandler Eaton Duke 74 71 72 217 +4
Adam Wood Duke 75 71 71 217 +4

4 Dave Perkins Illinois State 76 73 69 218 +5
*Qiwen Wong Duke 74 71 73 218 +5

6 Alex Smalley Duke 77 71 71 219 +6
7 Jordan Hahn Wisconsin 81 71 68 220 +7

Adrien Pendaries Duke 79 71 70 220 +7
Jackson Wetherbee Western Illinois 72 77 71 220 +7
Zach Jewell Bradley 73 73 74 220 +7

11 Pete Kuhl Wisconsin 76 75 70 221 +8
Jake Kneen Oakland 78 72 71 221 +8
Matt Cholod NIU 77 72 72 221 +8

14 Zach Burry Illinois State 74 73 75 222 +9
15 Drew Ison Drake 75 77 71 223 +10

Jordan Harre SIU Edwardsville 75 78 70 223 +10
Tyler Gray Evansville 80 71 72 223 +10
Chris Handy Oakland 78 73 72 223 +10
*Shrish Dwivedi Duke 81 70 72 223 +10
*Evan Katz Duke 80 74 69 223 +10
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1

PAR 3 SCORING

PAR 4 SCORING

PAR 5 SCORING

EAGLES

BIRDIES

PARS



D.A. Weibring Intercollegiate
Dates: Mar 31 - Apr 1, 2018

Round: 3
RESULTS       *Individual
Par: 71  Yardage: 6915

1

Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Griffin Barela Wisconsin 74 69 74 217 +4
Chandler Eaton Duke 74 71 72 217 +4
Adam Wood Duke 75 71 71 217 +4

4 Dave Perkins Illinois State 76 73 69 218 +5
*Qiwen Wong Duke 74 71 73 218 +5

6 Alex Smalley Duke 77 71 71 219 +6
7 Jordan Hahn Wisconsin 81 71 68 220 +7

Adrien Pendaries Duke 79 71 70 220 +7
Jackson Wetherbee Western Illinois 72 77 71 220 +7
Zach Jewell Bradley 73 73 74 220 +7

11 Pete Kuhl Wisconsin 76 75 70 221 +8
Jake Kneen Oakland 78 72 71 221 +8
Matt Cholod NIU 77 72 72 221 +8

14 Zach Burry Illinois State 74 73 75 222 +9
15 Drew Ison Drake 75 77 71 223 +10

Jordan Harre SIU Edwardsville 75 78 70 223 +10
Tyler Gray Evansville 80 71 72 223 +10
Chris Handy Oakland 78 73 72 223 +10
*Shrish Dwivedi Duke 81 70 72 223 +10
*Evan Katz Duke 80 74 69 223 +10

21 Devan Schulert Detroit Mercy 71 75 79 225 +12
Callahan Elzey Fort Wayne 77 75 73 225 +12

23 Tim Lim Drake 77 74 75 226 +13
Zach Schroeder Fort Wayne 76 76 74 226 +13
Joo-Young Lee NIU 78 76 72 226 +13
Brady Dixon SIU Edwardsville 76 77 73 226 +13
Kyle Slattery SIU Edwardsville 76 75 75 226 +13

28 Ben Silverman Duke 77 75 75 227 +14
Jared Rowe Northern Iowa 72 78 77 227 +14
Spencer Wagner Evansville 74 77 76 227 +14
Mitchell Wittmann Valparaiso 76 73 78 227 +14
Logan Sabins Butler 76 75 76 227 +14
Tommi Avant Drake 75 77 75 227 +14

34 Austin Glendinning SIU Edwardsville 77 79 72 228 +15
Drake Bushong Bradley 77 76 75 228 +15
Thomas Giroux Oakland 81 74 73 228 +15
Eric Brinker Fort Wayne 75 80 73 228 +15
Ethan Brue Bradley 79 76 73 228 +15

39 Thomas DeMarco NIU 81 76 72 229 +16
Bradley Keyer Creighton 80 73 76 229 +16
Eric Macrow Detroit Mercy 78 77 74 229 +16
Matthew Specht Bradley 79 80 70 229 +16
Sean Niles Oakland 76 77 76 229 +16

44 *Steven DiLisio Duke 77 78 75 230 +17
Nate Vontz Creighton 79 74 77 230 +17
Brett Seward Valparaiso 82 73 75 230 +17

47 David Rauer Illinois State 84 71 76 231 +18
Patrick Allgeier Butler 81 79 71 231 +18
Andrew McCormick Creighton 79 75 77 231 +18
Salvador Rocha NIU 82 78 71 231 +18
Marshall Lamb Northern Iowa 82 77 72 231 +18
Trent Wallace Illinois State 78 77 76 231 +18
Dan Lensing Bradley 79 78 74 231 +18

54 Zac Turi Fort Wayne 75 76 81 232 +19
Michael Doherty Valparaiso 82 77 73 232 +19
Dan Anfield Illinois State 77 79 76 232 +19
Drew Alexander Valparaiso 84 74 74 232 +19
Nick Robinson Wisconsin 80 76 76 232 +19
Danny Gorman SIU Edwardsville 75 79 78 232 +19
Matthew Ladd Evansville 74 79 79 232 +19

61 Sam DeBartolo Northern Iowa 80 76 77 233 +20
Noah Reese Evansville 79 83 71 233 +20
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Michael Mattas NIU 79 78 76 233 +20
Freddy Thomas DePaul 80 75 78 233 +20
Drew Eaton Western Illinois 78 79 76 233 +20
Trent Snodgrass Western Illinois 79 80 74 233 +20

67 John Duggan Western Illinois 78 79 77 234 +21
Eddie Wajda Wisconsin 83 79 72 234 +21
Scott Sparks Detroit Mercy 78 79 77 234 +21
Charlie Spencer-White DePaul 79 78 77 234 +21
Cody White Fort Wayne 82 78 74 234 +21

72 Marc Norton Oakland 83 81 71 235 +22
73 Kyle Vincze DePaul 81 80 75 236 +23
74 Joe Torkelson Creighton 82 76 79 237 +24

Joey McCarthy DePaul 85 76 76 237 +24
76 Michael Denner Butler 81 79 78 238 +25

Michael Cascino Butler 84 78 76 238 +25
Zack Tenerowicz Detroit Mercy 80 83 75 238 +25

79 Matthew McCarthy Valparaiso 81 83 75 239 +26
Charlie Bolton Creighton 82 80 77 239 +26

81 Parker Oleson Northern Iowa 84 77 79 240 +27
82 Chase Wicklund Drake 81 82 78 241 +28
83 Cameron Weyer Evansville 82 81 79 242 +29

*Jason Marrs Illinois State 84 82 76 242 +29
85 Dayton Federley Northern Iowa 82 84 78 244 +31

Kyle MacDonald Drake 86 79 79 244 +31
Augie Hartnagel Butler 90 75 79 244 +31
Sean Miller Western Illinois 87 79 78 244 +31

89 Garret Buckley DePaul 88 83 74 245 +32
90 Drew Tucci Detroit Mercy 91 87 82 260 +47



D.A. Weibring Intercollegiate
Dates: Mar 31 - Apr 1, 2018

Player Statistics for Round 3

1

PAR 3 SCORING

PAR 4 SCORING

PAR 5 SCORING

EAGLES

BIRDIES

PARS



D.A. Weibring Intercollegiate
Dates: Mar 31 - Apr 1, 2018

Course Statistics
Post Round 3

1

Round 3 - Weibring GC

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
e Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 4 366 0.00 4 366 1
2 5 536 0.00 5 536 2
3 4 440 0.00 4 440 3
4 3 191 0.00 3 191 4
5 4 353 0.00 4 353 5
6 5 585 0.00 5 585 6
7 3 220 0.00 3 220 7
8 4 348 0.00 4 348 8
9 4 425 0.00 4 425 9
10 4 358 0.00 4 358 10
11 3 183 0.00 3 183 11
12 4 431 0.00 4 431 12
13 5 572 0.00 5 572 13
14 4 476 0.00 4 476 14
15 4 367 0.00 4 367 15
16 4 433 0.00 4 433 16
17 3 178 0.00 3 178 17
18 4 453 0.00 4 453 18

Round 2 - Weibring GC

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
e Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 4 366 2 59 27 2 4.32 4 366 1
2 5 536 16 51 20 3 2 5.13 5 536 2
3 4 440 4 40 40 6 1 4.56 4 440 3
4 3 191 4 52 29 5 3.39 3 191 4
5 4 353 5 55 25 5 4.33 4 353 5
6 5 585 20 56 11 3 1 4.98 5 585 6
7 3 220 1 47 39 3 3.49 3 220 7
8 4 348 13 58 17 2 4.09 4 348 8
9 4 425 11 60 18 1 4.10 4 425 9
10 4 358 1 7 51 26 5 4.30 4 358 10
11 3 183 6 41 24 19 6 3.76 3 183 11
12 4 431 36 47 7 1 4.69 4 431 12
13 5 572 1 13 55 18 3 5.10 5 572 13
14 4 476 2 39 40 9 1 4.63 4 476 14
15 4 367 23 56 10 1 3.88 4 367 15
16 4 433 14 55 18 3 4.11 4 433 16
17 3 178 5 43 32 10 3 3.58 3 178 17
18 4 453 11 56 22 1 4.14 4 453 18



D.A. Weibring Intercollegiate
Dates: Mar 31 - Apr 1, 2018

Course Statistics
Post Round 3

2

Round 1 - Weibring GC

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
e Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 4 366 15 63 12 3.97 4 366 1
2 5 536 1 32 46 10 1 4.76 5 536 2
3 4 440 6 48 29 7 2 4.44 4 440 3
4 3 191 4 44 32 10 3.53 3 191 4
5 4 353 7 49 29 5 1 4.38 4 353 5
6 5 585 1 33 41 15 3 5.81 5 585 6
7 3 220 4 38 43 5 2 3.57 3 220 7
8 4 348 6 53 26 5 4.33 4 348 8
9 4 425 43 38 9 1 4.63 4 425 9
10 4 358 5 70 11 4 1 4.17 4 358 10
11 3 183 4 48 27 11 5 3.60 3 183 11
12 4 431 7 44 29 10 4.47 4 431 12
13 5 572 24 58 8 4.82 5 572 13
14 4 476 17 52 21 4 5.10 4 476 14
15 4 367 11 50 25 4 1 4.26 4 367 15
16 4 433 27 49 14 1 4.87 4 433 16
17 3 178 2 40 33 15 3 3.72 3 178 17
18 4 453 3 42 36 9 2 4.60 4 453 18


